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Pl N° dép. Nom Club Pts Temps Pén Suppl. Score

2 HEURES  (31) 120:00 Min  30 P  600 Pts

1 204 Aouiche, Peyronnet 520 1:54:47 520
56(30) 57(30) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 53(30) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10) 36(10) 46(20) 59(30) 39(10)

2:46 7:06 13:27 17:16 19:34 23:36 26:01 30:10 33:01 40:26 44:31 49:09 57:27 1:03:48 1:05:55 1:08:13
2:46 4:20 6:21 3:49 2:18 4:02 2:25 4:09 2:51 7:25 4:05 4:38 8:18 6:21 2:07 2:18

40(10) 55(30) 58(30) 50(20) 42(20) 48(20) 41(20) 31(10) A
1:10:43 1:18:55 1:22:42 1:25:52 1:36:01 1:44:51 1:47:40 1:51:43 1:54:47

2:30 8:12 3:47 3:10 10:09 8:50 2:49 4:03 3:04
2 214 Hutt, Hilt 410 1:53:39 410

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 52(30) 37(10) 53(30) 54(30) 47(20)
3:25 9:36 13:04 22:29 28:48 31:48 35:45 46:36 50:22 53:11 58:07 1:05:10 1:08:42 1:17:57 1:23:35 1:29:36
3:25 6:11 3:28 9:25 6:19 3:00 3:57 10:51 3:46 2:49 4:56 7:03 3:32 9:15 5:38 6:01

34(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
1:37:51 1:42:45 1:48:27 1:53:39

8:15 4:54 5:42 5:12
3 223 Gruet, Devers 400 1:53:56 400

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 49(20) 36(10) 39(10) 46(20) 59(30) 38(10) 40(10) 57(30)
3:56 7:31 10:57 14:50 18:10 21:20 28:08 32:25 41:17 48:57 54:36 59:24 1:03:15 1:08:38 1:13:40 1:20:27
3:56 3:35 3:26 3:53 3:20 3:10 6:48 4:17 8:52 7:40 5:39 4:48 3:51 5:23 5:02 6:47

33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 48(20) A
1:23:58 1:27:32 1:31:41 1:43:27 1:53:56

3:31 3:34 4:09 11:46 10:29
4 209 Gardillou, Braud 370 1:51:36 370

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 52(30) 53(30) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10)
3:01 8:26 12:10 18:25 29:53 33:59 38:14 44:51 55:12 58:01 1:00:54 1:10:07 1:14:12 1:20:44 1:27:34 1:35:41
3:01 5:25 3:44 6:15 11:28 4:06 4:15 6:37 10:21 2:49 2:53 9:13 4:05 6:32 6:50 8:07

56(30) 33(10) A
1:39:11 1:44:52 1:51:36

3:30 5:41 6:44
5 222 Abbate, Regior 350 1:54:56 350

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30)
3:00 8:15 13:17 20:36 30:58 39:34 43:25 48:30 58:16 1:01:03 1:03:31 1:10:55 1:14:41 1:28:27 1:34:05 1:41:01
3:00 5:15 5:02 7:19 10:22 8:36 3:51 5:05 9:46 2:47 2:28 7:24 3:46 13:46 5:38 6:56

34(10) 56(30) A
1:48:05 1:51:39 1:54:56

7:04 3:34 3:17
6 221 Lafont, Bordenave 330 1:52:54 330

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 40(10) 39(10) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 34(10) 56(30)
2:35 7:43 11:09 27:39 32:30 37:55 52:07 56:35 1:04:35 1:07:52 1:10:56 1:25:11 1:30:07 1:38:37 1:46:36 1:49:43
2:35 5:08 3:26 16:30 4:51 5:25 14:12 4:28 8:00 3:17 3:04 14:15 4:56 8:30 7:59 3:07

A
1:52:54

3:11
7 206 Doucet, Fersing 310 1:49:42 310

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 46(20) 59(30) 40(10) 58(30) 55(30) 50(20) 33(10) A
5:42 14:13 18:37 27:22 31:50 35:21 40:17 50:14 56:29 59:31 1:08:09 1:15:47 1:24:49 1:43:45 1:49:42
5:42 8:31 4:24 8:45 4:28 3:31 4:56 9:57 6:15 3:02 8:38 7:38 9:02 18:56 5:57

8 219 Laville, Lafont 300 1:49:26 300
33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 46(20) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 36(10) 38(10) 57(30) A

8:06 12:34 15:41 20:00 36:16 39:18 41:37 48:15 1:07:16 1:13:43 1:20:10 1:24:48 1:29:43 1:38:25 1:42:46 1:49:26
8:06 4:28 3:07 4:19 16:16 3:02 2:19 6:38 19:01 6:27 6:27 4:38 4:55 8:42 4:21 6:40

9 229 De la cruz/De la cruz, Baudinaud 280 1:49:25 280
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
17:21 23:58 28:07 36:22 43:14 47:29 51:52 1:02:05 1:06:20 1:17:32 1:27:37 1:31:58 1:42:38 1:49:25
17:21 6:37 4:09 8:15 6:52 4:15 4:23 10:13 4:15 11:12 10:05 4:21 10:40 6:47

10 231 Moreau, Nicoleau 280 1:49:28 280
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
15:29 23:52 28:01 36:13 41:47 46:53 51:23 1:02:25 1:06:08 1:17:39 1:27:41 1:32:06 1:42:30 1:49:28
15:29 8:23 4:09 8:12 5:34 5:06 4:30 11:02 3:43 11:31 10:02 4:25 10:24 6:58

11 227 Landart, Himonnet 280 1:49:29 280
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
15:58 23:48 28:13 36:19 43:13 47:00 51:30 1:02:09 1:05:57 1:17:48 1:27:38 1:32:04 1:42:36 1:49:29
15:58 7:50 4:25 8:06 6:54 3:47 4:30 10:39 3:48 11:51 9:50 4:26 10:32 6:53

12 230 Gauteir, Leguillier 280 1:49:37 280
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
15:23 23:58 27:56 36:07 43:15 47:29 52:10 1:02:29 1:05:58 1:17:34 1:27:29 1:31:51 1:42:37 1:49:37
15:23 8:35 3:58 8:11 7:08 4:14 4:41 10:19 3:29 11:36 9:55 4:22 10:46 7:00

13 208 Montpion, Dubois 270 1:42:47 270
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 58(30) 55(30) 50(20) 33(10) A

8:53 14:22 18:47 31:03 35:47 40:23 48:18 52:39 56:42 1:05:43 1:13:35 1:22:56 1:32:10 1:42:47
8:53 5:29 4:25 12:16 4:44 4:36 7:55 4:21 4:03 9:01 7:52 9:21 9:14 10:37

14 203 Godet, Alvas Fernandes 260 1:41:13 260
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 56(30) A

4:02 11:30 15:57 34:16 41:05 45:58 53:53 1:09:10 1:13:28 1:18:42 1:23:27 1:30:04 1:36:02 1:41:13
4:02 7:28 4:27 18:19 6:49 4:53 7:55 15:17 4:18 5:14 4:45 6:37 5:58 5:11

15 201 Conil, Conil 250 1:47:20 250
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 33(10) 57(30) 34(10) 47(20) 56(30) A

3:44 11:32 20:06 31:37 38:30 45:19 52:37 1:11:15 1:17:23 1:25:46 1:31:17 1:39:17 1:47:20
3:44 7:48 8:34 11:31 6:53 6:49 7:18 18:38 6:08 8:23 5:31 8:00 8:03

16 224 Baudry 250 1:58:07 250
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 57(30) 56(30) A

3:56 12:45 23:09 35:12 40:55 45:01 54:03 1:09:54 1:31:05 1:41:22 1:48:25 1:58:07
3:56 8:49 10:24 12:03 5:43 4:06 9:02 15:51 21:11 10:17 7:03 9:42

17 202 Gaudichaud, Gaudichaud 240 1:47:12 240
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 46(20) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 31(10) A

4:33 9:45 15:32 33:29 37:15 45:04 53:44 58:08 1:01:21 1:13:16 1:19:05 1:24:04 1:41:28 1:47:12
4:33 5:12 5:47 17:57 3:46 7:49 8:40 4:24 3:13 11:55 5:49 4:59 17:24 5:44

18 228 Guedeau, Seguinaud 240 1:52:43 240
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 57(30) 33(10) A

5:57 13:31 20:39 31:05 45:25 52:33 56:58 1:04:31 1:23:08 1:30:09 1:38:31 1:42:32 1:52:43
5:57 7:34 7:08 10:26 14:20 7:08 4:25 7:33 18:37 7:01 8:22 4:01 10:11

19 207 Courtel, Pagnoux 240 1:52:44 240
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 39(10) 59(30) 40(10) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 42(20) A

5:29 12:01 17:23 21:48 25:36 45:04 48:50 51:58 58:56 1:10:17 1:15:21 1:21:36 1:36:26 1:52:44
5:29 6:32 5:22 4:25 3:48 19:28 3:46 3:08 6:58 11:21 5:04 6:15 14:50 16:18
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Pl N° dép. Nom Club Pts Temps Pén Suppl. Score

2 HEURES  (31) 120:00 Min  30 P  600 Pts (suite)

20 225 Lalande, Lalande 240 1:58:57 240
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 48(20) 31(10) A

6:51 11:57 24:03 48:14 56:23 1:05:12 1:12:58 1:17:40 1:23:20 1:27:29 1:32:47 1:44:26 1:55:44 1:58:57
6:51 5:06 12:06 24:11 8:09 8:49 7:46 4:42 5:40 4:09 5:18 11:39 11:18 3:13

21 226 Bouillard, Bouillard 240 1:59:22 240
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 48(20) 31(10) A

6:55 12:03 24:16 48:30 56:26 1:05:16 1:12:59 1:17:56 1:23:32 1:27:43 1:32:51 1:44:19 1:56:06 1:59:22
6:55 5:08 12:13 24:14 7:56 8:50 7:43 4:57 5:36 4:11 5:08 11:28 11:47 3:16

22 213 Doucet, Kesek 230 1:50:03 230
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 38(10) 57(30) 47(20) 34(10) 33(10) 56(30) A

4:34 12:07 17:54 28:12 36:19 41:49 56:55 1:05:22 1:19:09 1:28:13 1:36:18 1:44:14 1:50:03
4:34 7:33 5:47 10:18 8:07 5:30 15:06 8:27 13:47 9:04 8:05 7:56 5:49

23 211 Grandveaux, Sicard 230 1:52:50 230
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 46(20) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) A

9:47 16:42 25:38 36:57 51:02 54:53 1:09:38 1:20:12 1:28:35 1:38:04 1:44:52 1:52:50
9:47 6:55 8:56 11:19 14:05 3:51 14:45 10:34 8:23 9:29 6:48 7:58

24 210 Cuminge, Grandveaux 230 1:52:53 230
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 46(20) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) A

9:51 16:57 25:42 37:04 51:17 54:40 1:09:29 1:21:31 1:29:00 1:38:06 1:44:56 1:52:53
9:51 7:06 8:45 11:22 14:13 3:23 14:49 12:02 7:29 9:06 6:50 7:57

25 212 Mamer, Mamer 230 1:53:12 230
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 46(20) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) A

9:44 16:43 25:47 36:56 51:11 54:56 1:09:47 1:20:28 1:28:43 1:38:13 1:44:50 1:53:12
9:44 6:59 9:04 11:09 14:15 3:45 14:51 10:41 8:15 9:30 6:37 8:22

26 217 Faucher, Provot 260 2:02:39 -34 226
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 57(30) 56(30) A

7:40 15:34 20:12 29:24 39:31 50:07 52:42 1:03:03 1:16:55 1:34:02 1:47:46 1:57:10 2:02:39
7:40 7:54 4:38 9:12 10:07 10:36 2:35 10:21 13:52 17:07 13:44 9:24 5:29

27 216 Desbois/Soumagne, Soumagne 220 1:36:25 220
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 54(30) 52(30) 46(20) 59(30) 40(10) 57(30) A

5:17 10:11 16:56 28:18 34:10 40:43 52:18 56:44 1:19:16 1:26:21 1:36:25
5:17 4:54 6:45 11:22 5:52 6:33 11:35 4:26 22:32 7:05 10:04

28 220 Dumas, Dumas 220 1:49:58 220
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 34(10) 56(30) A

3:43 19:44 23:42 32:50 50:59 1:02:00 1:08:12 1:22:03 1:26:28 1:30:44 1:37:55 1:42:57 1:49:58
3:43 16:01 3:58 9:08 18:09 11:01 6:12 13:51 4:25 4:16 7:11 5:02 7:01

29 215 Favre, Dupuy 210 1:48:14 210
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 45(20) 36(10) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) A

7:56 13:22 19:02 27:06 32:27 43:59 49:36 1:06:02 1:12:12 1:24:19 1:31:40 1:48:14
7:56 5:26 5:40 8:04 5:21 11:32 5:37 16:26 6:10 12:07 7:21 16:34

30 205 Mora, Mora 200 1:47:44 200
33(10) 50(20) 39(10) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A

6:37 12:20 34:27 43:51 54:25 58:38 1:11:42 1:19:30 1:30:19 1:37:52 1:41:43 1:47:44
6:37 5:43 22:07 9:24 10:34 4:13 13:04 7:48 10:49 7:33 3:51 6:01

31 218 Cussac, Belkaci 240 2:23:33 -76 164
56(30) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 46(20) 39(10) 40(10) 58(30) 55(30) 50(20) 48(20) A

4:15 11:05 17:40 24:12 28:26 37:29 41:41 59:58 1:11:17 1:16:59 1:47:07 2:23:33
4:15 6:50 6:35 6:32 4:14 9:03 4:12 18:17 11:19 5:42 30:08 36:26


